Gentlemen

Adrian Krakty
Alan George
Alan Tarrant
Bryan Lawlor
Chris Boulton
Colin Payne
Darren Ebdon
David Pearson
lan Caira

Jerry Handyside
John Read
John Watt

Kane Kennedy
Malcolm Grant
Mark O'Halloran
Mitchel Lange
Nik Langdon
Nik Langdon

Norris (Noddy)
Hargreaves

Paul Allan
Paul Allan

Philip Palmer-
Wills

Reg Hill
Robert Boulton
Stuart Clarke

Brixham Archers

Current Classifications

Class
Longbow
Recurve
Recurve
Longbow
Recurve
Longbow
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Compound
Recurve
Longbow
Longbow
Compound
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Longbow
Compound

Longbow
Compound
Longbow

Longbow
Recurve
Recurve

Gentlemen U12

Charlie
Runciman

Class
Recurve

Gentlemen U14

Joshua Diaz
Crozier

Class
Recurve

Gentlemen U16

Joshua Diaz
Crozier

21/12/2014

Class
Recurve

Classification
2nd Class
Bowman
2nd Class
1st Class
1st Class
3rd Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
2nd Class
1st Class
Bowman
2nd Class
1st Class
3rd Class
2nd Class

2nd Class
Bowman
1st Class

3rd Class
1st Class
1st Class

Classification
1st Class

Classification
1st Class

Classification
1st Class

Discipline
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor

Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor

Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor

Discipline
Outdoor

Discipline
Outdoor

Discipline
Outdoor

Achieved

30/07/2014
01/01/2014
20/09/2014
05/06/2014
01/01/2014
20/06/2014
17/09/2014
21/06/2014
01/01/2014
31/08/2014
29/06/2014
17/09/2014
01/01/2014
01/01/2014
01/01/2014
01/01/2014
25/05/2014
15/07/2014
01/01/2014

24/08/2014
01/01/2014
01/01/2014

03/08/2014
01/01/2014
25/06/2014

Achieved
29/07/2014

Achieved
01/01/2014

Achieved
01/06/2014

&7

Updated

19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014

19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014

19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014

Updated
19/10/2014

Updated
19/10/2014

Updated
19/10/2014
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Brixham Archers

Current Classifications

Gentlemen U18

Matthew Clarke
Matthew Clarke

Ladies

Amanda Allan

Cath Palmer-
Wills

Christina Caira
Liz Procter
Nicola Ward
Nicola Ward
Sandra Paine
Sara Crozier
Sascha Burton
Sharon Hill

Ladies U12

Frances
Andrews

Ladies U14

Davina Procter
Rebecca Paine

Ladies U16

Cordelia Procter
Davina Procter
Emily Burton

Rebecca Palmer
-Wills

Ladies U18

Olivia Bevan

21/12/2014

Class
Recurve
Longbow

Class
Compound
Longbow

Recurve
Recurve
Longbow
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Compound

Class
Recurve

Class
Recurve
Recurve

Class

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Barebow

Class
Recurve

Classification
2nd Class
2nd Class

Classification
1st Class
1st Class

2nd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
1st Class
3rd Class
1st Class
3rd Class
1st Class

Classification
1st Class

Classification
3rd Class
Junior Bowman

Classification
2nd Class
3rd Class
1st Class
2nd Class

Classification
1st Class

Discipline
Outdoor
Outdoor

Discipline
Outdoor
Outdoor

Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor

Discipline
Outdoor

Discipline
Outdoor
Outdoor

Discipline
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor

Discipline
Outdoor

Achieved
31/05/2014
24/08/2014

Achieved
01/01/2014
01/01/2014

01/01/2014
25/05/2014
21/07/2014
29/07/2014
01/07/2014
16/08/2014
15/08/2014
01/01/2014

Achieved
01/01/2014

Achieved
01/01/2014
01/06/2014

Achieved

01/01/2014
25/05/2014
04/06/2014
01/01/2014

Achieved
01/01/2014

&7

Updated
19/10/2014
19/10/2014

Updated
19/10/2014
19/10/2014

19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014

Updated
19/10/2014

Updated
19/10/2014
19/10/2014

Updated

19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014
19/10/2014

Updated
19/10/2014
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