Brixham Archers

Current Classifications



Gentlemen

	Class	Classification	Discipline	Achieved	Updated
Adrian Krakty	Longbow	2nd Class	Outdoor	30/07/2014	19/10/2014
Alan George	Recurve	Bowman	Outdoor	01/01/2014	19/10/2014
Alan Tarrant	Recurve	2nd Class	Outdoor	20/09/2014	19/10/2014
Bryan Lawlor	Longbow	1st Class	Outdoor	05/06/2014	19/10/2014
Chris Boulton	Recurve	1st Class	Outdoor	01/01/2014	19/10/2014
Colin Payne	Longbow	3rd Class	Outdoor	20/06/2014	19/10/2014
Darren Ebdon	Recurve	1st Class	Outdoor	17/09/2014	19/10/2014
David Pearson	Recurve	1st Class	Outdoor	21/06/2014	19/10/2014
Ian Caira	Recurve	1st Class	Outdoor	01/01/2014	19/10/2014
Jerry Handyside	Compound	1st Class	Outdoor	31/08/2014	19/10/2014
John Read	Recurve	1st Class	Outdoor	29/06/2014	19/10/2014
John Watt	Longbow	1st Class	Outdoor	17/09/2014	19/10/2014
Kane Kennedy	Longbow	2nd Class	Outdoor	01/01/2014	19/10/2014
Malcolm Grant	Compound	1st Class	Outdoor	01/01/2014	19/10/2014
Mark O'Halloran	Recurve	Bowman	Outdoor	01/01/2014	19/10/2014
Mitchel Lange	Recurve	2nd Class	Outdoor	01/01/2014	19/10/2014
Nik Langdon	Recurve	1st Class	Outdoor	25/05/2014	19/10/2014
Nik Langdon	Longbow	3rd Class	Outdoor	15/07/2014	19/10/2014
Norris (Noddy) Hargreaves	Compound	2nd Class	Outdoor	01/01/2014	19/10/2014
Paul Allan	Longbow	2nd Class	Outdoor	24/08/2014	19/10/2014
Paul Allan	Compound	Bowman	Outdoor	01/01/2014	19/10/2014
Philip Palmer- Wills	Longbow	1st Class	Outdoor	01/01/2014	19/10/2014
Reg Hill	Longbow	3rd Class	Outdoor	03/08/2014	19/10/2014
Robert Boulton	Recurve	1st Class	Outdoor	01/01/2014	19/10/2014
Stuart Clarke	Recurve	1st Class	Outdoor	25/06/2014	19/10/2014
Gentlemen	U12				
	Class	Classification	Discipline	Achieved	Updated
Charlie Runciman	Recurve	1st Class	Outdoor	29/07/2014	19/10/2014
Gentlemen	U14				
	Class	Classification	Discipline	Achieved	Updated
Joshua Diaz Crozier	Recurve	1st Class	Outdoor	01/01/2014	19/10/2014
Gentlemen	U16				
	Class	Classification	Discipline	Achieved	Updated
Joshua Diaz Crozier	Recurve	1st Class	Outdoor	01/06/2014	19/10/2014

21/12/2014 Page 1

Brixham Archers

Current Classifications



Gentlemen	U18				
	Class	Classification	Discipline	Achieved	Updated
Matthew Clarke	Recurve	2nd Class	Outdoor	31/05/2014	19/10/2014
Matthew Clarke	Longbow	2nd Class	Outdoor	24/08/2014	19/10/2014
Ladies					
	Class	Classification	Discipline	Achieved	Updated
Amanda Allan	Compound	1st Class	Outdoor	01/01/2014	19/10/2014
Cath Palmer- Wills	Longbow	1st Class	Outdoor	01/01/2014	19/10/2014
Christina Caira	Recurve	2nd Class	Outdoor	01/01/2014	19/10/2014
Liz Procter	Recurve	3rd Class	Outdoor	25/05/2014	19/10/2014
Nicola Ward	Longbow	3rd Class	Outdoor	21/07/2014	19/10/2014
Nicola Ward	Recurve	1st Class	Outdoor	29/07/2014	19/10/2014
Sandra Paine	Recurve	3rd Class	Outdoor	01/07/2014	19/10/2014
Sara Crozier	Recurve	1st Class	Outdoor	16/08/2014	19/10/2014
Sascha Burton	Recurve	3rd Class	Outdoor	15/08/2014	19/10/2014
Sharon Hill	Compound	1st Class	Outdoor	01/01/2014	19/10/2014
Ladies U12					
	Class	Classification	Discipline	Achieved	Updated
Frances Andrews	Recurve	1st Class	Outdoor	01/01/2014	19/10/2014
Ladies U14					
	Class	Classification	Discipline	Achieved	Updated
Davina Procter	Recurve	3rd Class	Outdoor	01/01/2014	19/10/2014
Davina Procter Rebecca Paine			-		•
	Recurve Recurve	3rd Class	Outdoor	01/01/2014	19/10/2014
Rebecca Paine	Recurve Recurve	3rd Class	Outdoor	01/01/2014	19/10/2014
Rebecca Paine	Recurve Recurve	3rd Class Junior Bowman	Outdoor Outdoor	01/01/2014 01/06/2014	19/10/2014 19/10/2014
Rebecca Paine Ladies U16	Recurve Recurve	3rd Class Junior Bowman Classification	Outdoor Outdoor Discipline	01/01/2014 01/06/2014 Achieved	19/10/2014 19/10/2014 Updated
Rebecca Paine Ladies U16 Cordelia Procter	Recurve Recurve Class Recurve	3rd Class Junior Bowman Classification 2nd Class	Outdoor Outdoor Discipline Outdoor	01/01/2014 01/06/2014 Achieved 01/01/2014	19/10/2014 19/10/2014 Updated 19/10/2014
Rebecca Paine Ladies U16 Cordelia Procter Davina Procter	Recurve Recurve Class Recurve Recurve	3rd Class Junior Bowman Classification 2nd Class 3rd Class	Outdoor Outdoor Discipline Outdoor Outdoor	01/01/2014 01/06/2014 Achieved 01/01/2014 25/05/2014	19/10/2014 19/10/2014 Updated 19/10/2014 19/10/2014
Rebecca Paine Ladies U16 Cordelia Procter Davina Procter Emily Burton Rebecca Palmer -Wills	Recurve Recurve Recurve Recurve Recurve Recurve Barebow	3rd Class Junior Bowman Classification 2nd Class 3rd Class 1st Class	Outdoor Outdoor Discipline Outdoor Outdoor Outdoor	01/01/2014 01/06/2014 Achieved 01/01/2014 25/05/2014 04/06/2014	19/10/2014 19/10/2014 Updated 19/10/2014 19/10/2014 19/10/2014
Rebecca Paine Ladies U16 Cordelia Procter Davina Procter Emily Burton Rebecca Palmer	Recurve Recurve Recurve Recurve Recurve Recurve Barebow	3rd Class Junior Bowman Classification 2nd Class 3rd Class 1st Class 2nd Class	Outdoor Outdoor Discipline Outdoor Outdoor Outdoor Outdoor Outdoor	01/01/2014 01/06/2014 Achieved 01/01/2014 25/05/2014 04/06/2014 01/01/2014	19/10/2014 19/10/2014 19/10/2014 19/10/2014 19/10/2014 19/10/2014
Rebecca Paine Ladies U16 Cordelia Procter Davina Procter Emily Burton Rebecca Palmer -Wills	Recurve Recurve Recurve Recurve Recurve Recurve Barebow	3rd Class Junior Bowman Classification 2nd Class 3rd Class 1st Class	Outdoor Outdoor Discipline Outdoor Outdoor Outdoor	01/01/2014 01/06/2014 Achieved 01/01/2014 25/05/2014 04/06/2014	19/10/2014 19/10/2014 Updated 19/10/2014 19/10/2014 19/10/2014

21/12/2014 Page 2